



PEDAL TO PRESERVE

Lancaster Farmland Trust

6-Mile Ride Course Map



PEDAL TO PRESERVE

6 MILE RIDE

Code: **R** = right turn; **L** = left turn; **S** = straight through; **BR, BL** = bear right (left); **TRO** = to remain on

GO X MILES	TOTAL MILES	THEN TURN	AT OR ONTO
START	0.00		Leave Garden Spot Village on Weaver Blvd.
0.40	0.40	R	S. Ranck Rd.
0.95	1.35	BL	TRO Ranck Rd. at Trailer Rd.
0.27	1.62	R	TRO Ranck Rd. at Ranck Church Rd. on left
0.88	2.50	BR	Wallace Rd.
0.14	2.64	R	Overly's Grove Rd.
0.42	3.06		
0.93	3.99	L	Eastern School Rd.
0.68	4.67	R	New Holland Rd., stop sign
1.27	5.94	R	Jackson St.
0.29	6.23		CAUTION: two speed humps next 0.3 mi.
0.05	6.28	R	Kinzer Rd.
0.17	6.45	L	Weaver Blvd.
0.34	6.79	END	@ Place of START

Ride at your own risk. Always follow traffic safety protocols and wear proper safety equipment.